

Students' Union Craft Insurance

Policy Schedule

Policy Number:	YG0108810X
Insured:	Aberdeen University Students' Association
Period of Insurance:	From 01/08/2024 to 31/07/2025 both days inclusive
Description of Craft:	As per the attached schedule
Total Sum Insured:	[REDACTED]
Cruising Range:	Inland and Coastal waters, up to 12 nautical miles offshore, of the United Kingdom and Europe
Third Party Liability:	£5,000,000 reduced to £1,500,000 in respect of water ski-ing and wakeboarding
Legal Expenses:	Included
Policy Excess:	[REDACTED]
Gross Premium:	[REDACTED]
No Claims Bonus:	20%
Net Premium:	[REDACTED]
IPT	[REDACTED]
Total Amount Payable:	[REDACTED]

Policy Number: YG0108810X
Insured: Aberdeen University Students' Association
Effective Date: 01/08/2024

Schedule of Craft

Description	Sum Insured
Blue and Yellow Stampli 8+ Alumni8	£16,000
White Janousek 8+ Alpha Wolf	£10,000
White Eton Phoenix 8+ Ron Needs	£4,000
Blue Janousek 4+ Delinquent Student	£8,000
White Janousek 4+ Fours Full	£6,000
White Sims coxed 4+ Charliie	£5,000
White bugashell 4+ Richard	£1,000
Blue and yellow Stampli 4+ Northern Rice	£14,000
Yellow and Blue stampli 2x/- Odin	£9,000
White Aylings 2x Pair Shaped	£1,000
White Sims 2x (no Name)	£2,000
White Janousek 2x/- Disco Drew	£2,000
White Janousek 2x/- (No Name)	£2,000
Black Stampli 1x (No Name)	£5,000
Red and Black Stampli 1x (No Name)	£4,000

Navigators & General - Brighton
PO Box 3707, Swindon, SN4 4AX.
Tel 01273 863400 Fax 01273 863401
Email enquiries@navandgen.co.uk. Website www.zurich.co.uk/navigators-and-general

Navigators and General is a trading name of Zurich Insurance Company Ltd.
A public limited company incorporated in Switzerland. Registered in the Canton of Zurich, No. CHE-105.833.114, registered offices at Mythenquai 2, 8002 Zurich. UK Branch registered in England and Wales no BR000105. UK Branch Head Office: The Zurich Centre, 3000 Parkway, Whiteley, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 7JZ. Zurich Insurance Company Ltd is authorised and regulated in Switzerland by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. Our firm reference number is 959113.

White Sims single 1x Perpetual Student	£3,000
White Wintech Competitor 1x HW with ali wing Wintech HW 1x (No Name)	£3,500
Red/White Lola 8+ Lola 8+	£2,500
White Filippi with Blue stripe, Built in 2010 in good condition. Jonny Bryant 4+	£9,000
White Sims coxless four/quad with wing riggers, Average condition Deddie Flood 4x/-	£2,000
Wintech 80kg Double in good condition Wintech MW 2x (No name)	£2,500
F38 Filippi coxless four, Ali wing riggers Hootenany 4-	£17,000
Janousek/Stampfli 90kg coxless four in good condition Apache 4-	£6,000
Lola 85kg Single in average condition Lola 1x	£1,000
White Burgashell HW 1x in working condition Deeheavier 1x	£500
White Burgashell MW 1x in working condition Medeeum 1x	£500
White Burgashell LW 1x in working condition Deelightner 1x	£500
Filippi F52 Alloy wing coxless four (no Name)	£20,000
2 x Concept 2 Smoothie2 sweep blades Woman's Pair Set (1st VIII)	£600
8 x Concept 2 Smoothie2 sweep blades Woman's 1st VIII Set	£2,500
8 x Concept 2 Smoothie2 sweep blades Men's 2nd VIII Set	£2,500
8 x Concept 2 Smoothie1 vortex edge sweep blades Woman's 2nd VIII Set	£1,500
2 x Concept 2 Smoothie2 Vortex edge sweep blades Men's Pairs Set (1st VIII)	£600
2 x Concept 2 Smoothie1 sweep blades Woman's Pairs set (2nd VIII)	£300
8 x Concept 2 Big blade sweep blades Men's Nov 1st VIII Set	£1,000
8 x Concept 2 Smoothie1 sweep blades Woman's Nov 1st VIII Set	£1,000
8 x Concept 2 Smoothie1 sweep blades Novice Spare blades	£800

Navigators & General - Brighton

PO Box 3707, Swindon, SN4 4AX.

Tel 01273 863400 Fax 01273 863401

Email enquiries@navandngen.co.uk. Website www.zurich.co.uk/navigators-and-general

Navigators and General is a trading name of Zurich Insurance Company Ltd.

A public limited company incorporated in Switzerland. Registered in the Canton of Zurich, No. CHE-105.833.114, registered offices at Mythenquai 2, 8002 Zurich. UK Branch registered in England and Wales no BR000105. UK Branch Head Office: The Zurich Centre, 3000 Parkway, Whiteley, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 7JZ. Zurich Insurance Company Ltd is authorised and regulated in Switzerland by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. Our firm reference number is 959113.

4 x Concept 2 Smoothie2 Sculling blades Men's 1st Quad set	£1,500
4 x Concept 2 Smoothie2 Sculling blades Woman's 1st Quad set	£1,500
1 x Concept 2 Big blade Sculling blades Sculling blades set 2	£400
3 x Concept 2 Smoothie2 vortex edge Sculling blades Small boats Blades AU	£1,200
2 x Old sculling blades Spare sets	£200
4 x Concept 2 Model D Black Ergo PM4 screen Training Ergometers	£3,600
6 x Concept 2 Model C Ergo PM3 Screen Training Ergometers	£3,000
1 x Watt Bike Watt Bike	£2,000
4 x Spin bike Spin Bikes	£300
2 x Shwinn arm + leg bikes Shwinn bikes	£1,000
1 X Launch Pulley with battery Launch Pulley	£200
1 x Soldering Iron, 1x Sander, 1x Jig-Saw Power Tools	£200
1 x NK megaphone with Battery Megaphone	£300
6 x Tall Alloy trestles, 2 x Small Alloy trestles Event Trestles	£200
10-15 x Tall Alloy Trestles, 2 x Small Alloy Trestles Boathouse trestles	£300
3 x Speed coach XL, 1 x Speedcoach Gold Stroke/speed coaches	£1,000
6 x Rondar Firefly Dinghy	£48,000
Laser Bahia Dinghy	£5,000
420 Sailing Dinghy	£300
RIB (Rigid Inflatable Boat)	£8,000
2 x Road Trailer (Triple Stacker)	£4,000
Road Trailer (RIB)	£1,500

Navigators & General - Brighton

PO Box 3707, Swindon, SN4 4AX.

Tel 01273 863400 Fax 01273 863401

Email enquiries@navandngen.co.uk. Website www.zurich.co.uk/navigators-and-general

Navigators and General is a trading name of Zurich Insurance Company Ltd.

A public limited company incorporated in Switzerland. Registered in the Canton of Zurich, No. CHE-105.833.114, registered offices at Mythenquai 2, 8002 Zurich. UK Branch registered in England and Wales no BR000105. UK Branch Head Office: The Zurich Centre, 3000 Parkway, Whiteley, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 7JZ. Zurich Insurance Company Ltd is authorised and regulated in Switzerland by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. Our firm reference number is 959113.

Life-aids/Buoyancy aids	£200
Wetsuits and Clothing	£500
Roper and Boat Repair Equipment	£100
Tools	£150
6 fireflies incl spars & sails	£24,000
6 Wrap around bow fenders	£420
6 PVC gunwhales protection	£1,500
6 Storm main sail	£2,700
6 new boat covers	£1,200
6 Old Boat covers	£200
6 A frame trolley for road trailers	£1,800
Total Sum Insured	£284,270

Navigators & General - Brighton

PO Box 3707, Swindon, SN4 4AX.

Tel 01273 863400 Fax 01273 863401

Email enquiries@navandgen.co.uk. Website www.zurich.co.uk/navigators-and-general

Navigators and General is a trading name of Zurich Insurance Company Ltd.

A public limited company incorporated in Switzerland. Registered in the Canton of Zurich, No. CHE-105.833.114, registered offices at Mythenquai 2, 8002 Zurich. UK Branch registered in England and Wales no BR000105. UK Branch Head Office: The Zurich Centre, 3000 Parkway, Whiteley, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 7JZ. Zurich Insurance Company Ltd is authorised and regulated in Switzerland by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. Our firm reference number is 959113.

Certificate of Marine Third Party Liability Insurance

Issued by
Navigators and General

The Insured
Aberdeen University Students' Association

Policy Number
YG0108810X

Period of Insurance
From 01/08/2024 to 31/07/2025 both dates inclusive

Name of craft and (where known) HIN and / or Registration Number(s)
Various

The issue of certificate confirms that at the commencement of the Period of Insurance shown above, a policy was in force providing cover in accordance with the terms and conditions agreed by The Insured and that such cover provided or included a limit of indemnity of a minimum of £2,000,000 in respect of Third Party claims (limited to £1,500,000 in respect of water ski-ing and wakeboarding).

Navigators & General - Brighton
PO Box 3707, Swindon, SN4 4AX.
Tel 01273 863400 Fax 01273 863401
Email enquiries@navandgen.co.uk. Website www.zurich.co.uk/navigators-and-general

Navigators and General is a trading name of Zurich Insurance Company Ltd.
A public limited company incorporated in Switzerland. Registered in the Canton of Zurich, No. CHE-105.833.114, registered offices at Mythenquai 2, 8002 Zurich. UK Branch registered in England and Wales no BR000105. UK Branch Head Office: The Zurich Centre, 3000 Parkway, Whiteley, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 7JZ. Zurich Insurance Company Ltd is authorised and regulated in Switzerland by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Subject to regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and limited regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation by the Prudential Regulation Authority are available from us on request. Our firm reference number is 959113.